U UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA STUDENTS’
&2 STUDENTS'UNION COUNCIL

Tuesday, February 11, 2020
6:00PM
3-04 Pavillon Lacerte, Campus Saint Jean

We would like to respectfully acknowledge that our University and our Students’ Union are located on Treaty 6 Territory. We
are grateful to be on Cree, Dene, Saulteaux, Métis, Blackfoot, and Nakota Sioux territory; specifically the ancestral space of the
Papaschase Cree. These Nations are our family, friends, faculty, staff, students, and peers. As members of the University of
Alberta Students’ Union we honour the nation-to-nation treaty relationship. We aspire for our learning, research, teaching, and
governance to acknowledge and work towards the decolonization of Indigenous knowledges and traditions.

LATE ADDITIONS (SC-2019-19)

2019-19/1

2019-19/1a

2019-19/2

2019-19/3

2019-19/4

2019-19/5

2019-19/6

2019-19/7

2019-19/7a

2019-19/8

2019-19/8a

2019-19/9

2019-19/10

2019-19/10m

SPEAKERS BUSINESS

Announcements - The next meeting of Students’ Council will take place on Tuesday,
February 25, 2020 at 6:00PM in Council Chambers at University Hall.

PRESENTATIONS

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE REPORT

BOARD AND COMMITTEE REPORT

OPEN FORUM

QUESTION PERIOD

BOARD AND COMMITTEE BUSINESS

DRAPER MOVES to elect one (1) member of Students’ Council to the Bylaw
Committee.

GENERAL ORDERS

VARGAS ALBA MOVES to discuss endorsing the Transit Week Challenge.

CLOSED SESSION

INFORMATION ITEMS

Councillor McKenzie - Resignation Letter-.

See SC-2019-19.14.



SC-2019-19.14

Fwd: SU Council Resignation » [EEH* &
Robert Bilak Feb 10,2020, 1:48 PM (20 hours ago) ¥y
tome -

- Forwarded message -————
From: { ca>
Date: Mon, Feb 10, 2020 at 1:04 PM

Subject: SU Council Resignation

To: Robert Bilak <robert bilak@su.ualberta.ca>

Hi Robert,

Please let this email serve as my official resignation Student's Council, effective immediately. When | have the strength | will send out a letter explaining my resignation to council.
It is with a heavy heart that | leave.

Thank you,

Stephanie McKenzie(sher/her)
Student

BSc. Agriculture Business Management
University of Alberta
sgmekenz@ualberta.ca

(587) 924-4825


manpreetgrewal
Typewritten Text
SC-2019-19.14




