

STUDENTS' COUNCIL

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 6:00PM 3-04 Pavillon Lacerte, Campus Saint Jean

We would like to respectfully acknowledge that our University and our Students' Union are located on Treaty 6 Territory. We are grateful to be on Cree, Dene, Saulteaux, Métis, Blackfoot, and Nakota Sioux territory; specifically the ancestral space of the Papaschase Cree. These Nations are our family, friends, faculty, staff, students, and peers. As members of the University of Alberta Students' Union we honour the nation-to-nation treaty relationship. We aspire for our learning, research, teaching, and governance to acknowledge and work towards the decolonization of Indigenous knowledges and traditions.

LATE ADDITIONS (SC-2019-19)

2019-19/1	SPEAKERS BUSINESS
2019-19/1a	Announcements - The next meeting of Students' Council will take place on Tuesday , February 25, 2020 at 6:00PM in Council Chambers at University Hall.
2019-19/2	PRESENTATIONS
2019-19/3	EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE REPORT
2019-19/4	BOARD AND COMMITTEE REPORT
2019-19/5	OPEN FORUM
2019-19/6	QUESTION PERIOD
2019-19/7	BOARD AND COMMITTEE BUSINESS
2019-19/7a	DRAPER MOVES to elect one (I) member of Students' Council to the Bylaw Committee.
2019-19/8	GENERAL ORDERS
2019-19/8a	VARGAS ALBA MOVES to discuss endorsing the Transit Week Challenge.
2019-19/9	CLOSED SESSION
2019-19/10	INFORMATION ITEMS
2019-19/10m	Councillor McKenzie - Resignation Letter.
	See SC-2019-19.14.

Fwd: SU Council Resignation ▷ Inbox ×



Robert Bilak

From: Stephanie McKenzie <sgmckenz@ualberta.ca>
Date: Mon, Feb 10, 2020 at 1:04 PM
Subject: SU Council Resignation
To: Robert Bilak <rol>
 robert bilak
 robert bilak

Hi Robert,

Please let this email serve as my official resignation Student's Council, effective immediately. When I have the strength I will send out a letter explaining my resignation to council.

It is with a heavy heart that I leave.

Thank you,

Stephanie McKenzie(she/her) Stepnanie McKenzie(sne/ner)
Student
BSc. Agriculture Business Management
University of Alberta
sgmckenz@ualberta.ca
(587) 921-4925